
FROM:
SHIPPING DEPT
SHIPPING DEPT
10320 6th Street
Dock#10

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 17 X 13 X 8 IN

REF: PWLM002_OC9502752511160211-1
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Rancho Cucamonga CA 91730

SHIP DATE: 16NOV25
ACTWGT: 8.13 LB
CAD: 260434235/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Federicio Vidio
Federicio Vidio

112 North East Street

15628577904
Cloverdale CA 95425 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
54

02
50

92
40

1u
v

TO

58
HJ

4/
D2

39
/5

9F
2

8860 8396 2202

     95425
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